
City of Rialto

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 117-1176 Name:

Status:Type: Agreement Agenda Ready

File created: In control:12/27/2017 City Council

On agenda: Final action:1/9/2018

Title: Request City Council to Approve Professional Service Agreement Amendment #1 with Lockwood
Engineering Company to provide additional engineering services related to County Property at the
southwest corner of Casmalia Avenue and Alder Avenue and increase the Purchaser Order amount
from $19,500 to $30,000.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Exhibit A - Map, 2. Exhibit B - Proposal, 3. Exhibit C - Professional Agreement Amendment City1

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City of Rialto Printed on 5/17/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

